Ui Wwhe

Rosangela Rodrigues Da Silva
Clube de Orientacao Tiradentes
Percurso : D21N

Distancia : 2100m

00:02:21 69m
00:16:20 00:18:41 157m
00:05:06 00:23:47 256m
00:14:13 00:38:00 234m
00:45:59 01:23:59 221m
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42 Treino COABOM
Chacara Prof. Janete 27.8.2023

--/3

Clube de Orientacao Amigos dos Bombeiros

nao classificado

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Thais Aparecida Bispo Lelis 1:16:16

2. Neuza Hilario Da Silva Hardy 2:50:37
34'03"/km
104'02"/km
19'55"/km
60'45"/km
208'04"/km


https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4811
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